
Warrington's Own Buses

NEW SPRINGS - WIGAN 613 
LOWER INCE - WIGAN 630 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6201

   Service No 613 630
New Springs, Withington Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0723
Bottling Wood, Chestnut Road  . . . . . . . . . . . . 0734
Lower Ince, Bryn Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800
Ince, The Grove  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0803
Ince Bar  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0805
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0745 0815



Warrington's Own Buses

Wigan - Standish - Shevington Circular 640 

Monday to Friday Ref.No.: 6201

   Service No 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640
   CD NSch CD NSch NSch CD CD NSch CD NSch NSch CD NSch CD CD NSch CD NSch NSch CD
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0632 0632 0757 0757 0902 0902 1002 1002 1102 1102 1202 1202 1302 1302 1402 1402 1502 1502 1600 1600
Standish, Boar's Head  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0641 0641 0807 0807 0912 0912 1012 1012 1112 1112 1212 1212 1312 1312 1412 1412 1512 1512 1610 1610
Worthington Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0645 0645 0811 0811 0915 0915 1015 1015 1115 1115 1215 1215 1315 1315 1415 1415 1515 1515 1613 1613
Standish, School Lane/Preston Road  . . . . . . . 0653 0653 0820 0820 0921 0921 1021 1021 1121 1121 1221 1221 1321 1321 1421 1421 1523 1523 1621 1621
Shevington Moor, The Silver Tally  . . . . . . . . . . 0658 0658 0824 0824 0925 0925 1025 1025 1125 1125 1225 1225 1325 1325 1425 1425 1527 1527 1625 1625
Wrightington Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0703 0703 0830 0830 0930 0930 1030 1030 1130 1130 1230 1230 1330 1330 1430 1430 1533 1533 1631 1631
Shevington, Plough & Harrow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0712 0712 0840 0840 0939 0939 1039 1039 1139 1139 1239 1239 1339 1339 1439 1439 1545 1545 1643 1643
St John Rigby College Grounds  . . . . . . . . . . . 0719 0847 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1552 1650
Kitt Green, Old Engine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0719 0847 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1552 1650
Pemberton, Chapel Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0726 0726 0854 0854 0953 0953 1053 1053 1153 1153 1253 1253 1353 1353 1453 1453 1600 1600 1658 1658
Pemberton, Health Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0734 0734 0902 0902 1001 1001 1101 1101 1201 1201 1301 1301 1401 1401 1501 1501 1608 1608 1706 1706
Worsley Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0739 0739 0907 0907 1006 1006 1106 1106 1206 1206 1306 1306 1406 1406 1506 1506 1613 1613 1711 1711
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0749 0749 0917 0917 1016 1016 1116 1116 1216 1216 1316 1316 1416 1416 1516 1516 1623 1623 1721 1721

   Service No 640 640 640 640
   CD NSch CD NSch
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1710 1710 1810 1810
Standish, Boar's Head  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1720 1720 1820 1820
Worthington Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1723 1723 1823 1823
Standish, School Lane/Preston Road  . . . . . . . 1731 1731 1829 1829
Shevington Moor, The Silver Tally  . . . . . . . . . . 1735 1735
Wrightington Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1741 1741
Shevington, Plough & Harrow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1753 1753
St John Rigby College Grounds  . . . . . . . . . . . 1800
Kitt Green, Old Engine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1800
Pemberton, Chapel Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1808 1808
Pemberton, Health Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1816 1816
Worsley Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1821 1821
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1831 1831
CD  - College Days Only
NSch  - School Holidays

WIGAN - SHEVINGTON MOOR 641 
via Standish                                                                                            

   Service No 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641
   CD NSch CD NSch CD NSch NSch CD CD NSch CD NSch NSch CD CD NSch CD NSch CD NSch
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0727 0727 0830 0830 0935 0935 1035 1035 1135 1135 1235 1235 1335 1335 1435 1435 1535 1535 1635 1635
Worsley Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0736 0736 0840 0840 0945 0945 1045 1045 1145 1145 1245 1245 1345 1345 1445 1445 1545 1545 1645 1645
Pemberton, Health Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0741 0741 0845 0845 0950 0950 1050 1050 1150 1150 1250 1250 1350 1350 1450 1450 1550 1550 1650 1650
Pemberton, Chapel Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0750 0750 0854 0854 0959 0959 1059 1059 1159 1159 1259 1259 1359 1359 1459 1459 1600 1600 1659 1659
Kitt Green, Old Engine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 0901 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1610 1706
St John Rigby College Grounds  . . . . . . . . . . . 0800 0901 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1610 1706
Shevington, Plough & Harrow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0809 0809 0908 0908 1013 1013 1113 1113 1213 1213 1313 1313 1413 1413 1513 1513 1619 1619 1713 1713
Wrightington Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0820 0820 0918 0918 1023 1023 1123 1123 1223 1223 1323 1323 1423 1423 1523 1523 1630 1630 1724 1724
Shevington Moor, Foresters Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0825 0825 0923 0923 1028 1028 1128 1128 1228 1228 1328 1328 1428 1428 1528 1528 1636 1636 1730 1730
Standish, School Lane/Preston Road  . . . . . . . 0832 0832 0929 0929 1034 1034 1134 1134 1234 1234 1334 1334 1434 1434 1534 1534 1642 1642 1736 1736
Worthington Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0838 0838 0935 0935 1040 1040 1140 1140 1240 1240 1340 1340 1440 1440 1540 1540 1648 1648 1742 1742
Standish, Boar's Head  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0845 0845 0938 0938 1043 1043 1143 1143 1243 1243 1343 1343 1443 1443 1543 1543 1651 1651 1745 1745
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0856 0856 0948 0948 1053 1053 1153 1153 1253 1253 1353 1353 1453 1453 1553 1553 1701 1701 1755 1755

CD  - College Days Only
NSch  - School Holidays



Warrington's Own Buses

Wigan - Standish - Shevington Circular 640 

Saturday Ref.No.: 6201

   Service No 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640 640
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0902 1002 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802
Standish, Boar's Head  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0912 1012 1112 1212 1312 1412 1512 1612 1712 1812
Worthington Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1515 1615 1715 1815
Standish, School Lane/Preston Road  . . . . . . . 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821
Shevington Moor, The Silver Tally  . . . . . . . . . . 0820 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725
Wrightington Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0825 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1530 1630 1730
Shevington, Plough & Harrow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0834 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1539 1639 1739
Kitt Green, Old Engine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0841 0946 1046 1146 1246 1346 1446 1546 1646 1746
Pemberton, Chapel Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0847 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1753
Pemberton, Health Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0854 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501 1601 1701 1801
Worsley Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0859 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706 1806
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0908 1016 1116 1216 1316 1416 1516 1616 1716 1816

WIGAN - SHEVINGTON MOOR 641 
via Standish                                                                                            

   Service No 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641 641
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635
Worsley Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0840 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1545 1645
Pemberton, Health Centre  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0845 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650
Pemberton, Chapel Street  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0854 0959 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659
Kitt Green, Old Engine  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0901 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406 1506 1606 1706
Shevington, Plough & Harrow  . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0908 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1513 1613 1713
Wrightington Hospital  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0918 1023 1123 1223 1323 1423 1523 1623 1724
Shevington Moor, Foresters Arms  . . . . . . . . . . 0923 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1528 1628 1730
Standish, School Lane/Preston Road  . . . . . . . 0929 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1534 1634 1736
Worthington Park  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0935 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1540 1640 1742
Standish, Boar's Head  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0938 1043 1143 1243 1343 1443 1543 1643 1745
Wigan, Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0948 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1553 1653 1755



Warrington's Own Buses

BOLTON INTERCHANGE - WIGAN 715 
via Westhoughton                                                                                        

SUNDAY & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS Ref.No.: 6201

   Service No 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Bolton Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 0950 1150 1350 1550 1750 1950 1050 1250 1450 1650 1850 2050
Ladybridge, Birkenhills Drive  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 2000 1100 1300 1500 1700 1900 2100
Lostock Junction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2003 1103 1303 1503 1703 1903 2103
Westhoughton, Town Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1010 1210 1410 1610 1810 2010 1110 1310 1510 1710 1910 2110
Wingates, St John's Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1015 1215 1415 1615 1815 2015 1115 1315 1515 1715 1915 2115
Aspull, Finger Post  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1023 1223 1423 1623 1823 2023 1123 1323 1523 1723 1923 2123
New Springs, Wallace Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2026 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926 2126
Wigan Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837 2037 1137 1337 1537 1737 1937 2137
ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays

WIGAN - BOLTON INTERCHANGE 715 
via Westhoughton                                                                                        

   Service No 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715 715
   ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH ABH
Wigan Bus Station  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1550 1650 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150
New Springs, Wallace Lane  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1059 1159 1259 1359 1459 1559 1659 1759 1859 1959 2059 2159
Aspull, Finger Post  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1102 1202 1302 1402 1502 1602 1702 1802 1902 2002 2102 2202
Wingates, St John's Avenue  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1110 1210 1310 1410 1510 1610 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210
Westhoughton, Town Hall  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514 1614 1714 1814 1914 2014 2114 2214
Lostock Junction  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1121 1221 1321 1421 1521 1621 1721 1821 1921 2021 2121 2221
Ladybridge, Birkenhills Drive  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1125 1225 1325 1425 1525 1625 1725 1825 1925 2025 2125 2225
Bolton Interchange  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1135 1235 1335 1435 1535 1635 1735 1835 1935 2035 2135 2235

ABH  - Also on Bank Holidays


